Price: $3,400 MLS Number: A11901685  Rental

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3809, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 1    Baths: 1    Living Area: 769
 Unit: 3809    Lot Square Feet: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

1 bed/ 1 bath unit at Millicento, Italian kitchen with SS appliances, Skyline views, all the amenities. Roof top pool, lounge
room, party room, gym and much more.